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Management

The NHS has a huge property portfolio, making estates and
facilities management an important part of the regular conduct
of our NHS.

Our Database of NHS Estates & Facilities Management
comprises key decision makers who have budgetary control
and influence in the procurement of a vast range of estates
and facilities products and services.

All information within the database is regularly verified and
updated by our specialist team of product researchers; giving
you the quality, targeted data you need and the reassurance
that you will be GDPR compliant.

The data can be segmented to enable targeting of campaigns
by:

o Job responsibility
o Organisation type

o Region

Database contents

6,231

Responsibility/Role
Capital Projects Manager
Catering

Chief Executive

Design Champion
Director of Finance

EBME Team Leader
Energy Management
Engineering

Estates

Facilities Manager

Health and Safety

Hotel Services

Laundry

Lead Director for Procurement
Maintenance

National Director
Portering

Security

Senior Buyer

Specialist Buyer
Specialist Buyer — Theatre
Supplies & Purchasing
Sustainability Manager
Transport Fleet Management
Waste Management
Works Manager

Count

295
213
358

335
259
178
245
516
474
257
198

181
206
272

179
174
309
148
59
809
133
100
181
136



Organisation types:

o Care provider

o Department of Health in Northern Ireland
o Estates Services

o Health & Social Care Board

o Health Board Combined Service
o Health Board Operating Unit

o Health Board Scotland

o Health Board Specialist Service
o Integrated Care Board

o Islands

o Local Health Board

o NHS Executive

o NHS in Scotland

o NHS in Wales

o NHS Supplies

o Other

o Shared Services Organisations
o Special

o Trust

o Units

For the most up-to-date counts or to speak to us about our Campaign Packages, please call 01268 495600 or email sales@wilmingtonhealthcare.com

Notes: It is common for contacts to have more than one responsibility. It follows therefore that there will be fewer named individuals on the database than
there are areas of responsibility indicated above. Numbers of contacts will vary during the research cycle due to organisational changes. Counts were
correct at time of publishing; May 2023.
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