



## Database of NHS Estates and Facilities Management

The NHS has a huge property portfolio, making estates and facilities management an important part of the regular conduct of our NHS.

Our Database of NHS Estates & Facilities Management comprises key decision makers who have budgetary control and influence in the procurement of a vast range of estates and facilities products and services.

All information within the database is regularly verified and updated by our specialist team of product researchers; giving you the quality, targeted data you need and the reassurance that you will be GDPR compliant.

The data can be segmented to enable targeting of campaigns by:

- Job responsibility
- Organisation type
- Region

## **Database contents**

6,231

Responsibility/Role	Count
Capital Projects Manager	295
Catering	213
Chief Executive	358
Design Champion	5
Director of Finance	335
EBME Team Leader	259
Energy Management	178
Engineering	245
Estates	516
Facilities Manager	474
Health and Safety	257
Hotel Services	198
Laundry	181
Lead Director for Procurement	206
Maintenance	272
National Director	3
Portering	179
Security	174
Senior Buyer	309
Specialist Buyer	148
Specialist Buyer – Theatre	59
Supplies & Purchasing	809
Sustainability Manager	133
Transport Fleet Management	100
Waste Management	181
Works Manager	136

## **Organisation types:**

- Care provider
- · Department of Health in Northern Ireland
- Estates Services
- Health & Social Care Board
- Health Board Combined Service
- Health Board Operating Unit
- Health Board Scotland
- Health Board Specialist Service
- Integrated Care Board
- Islands
- Local Health Board
- NHS Executive
- NHS in Scotland
- NHS in Wales
- NHS Supplies
- Other
- Shared Services Organisations
- Special
- Trust
- Units

For the most up-to-date counts or to speak to us about our Campaign Packages, please call 01268 495600 or email sales@wilmingtonhealthcare.com

**Notes**: It is common for contacts to have more than one responsibility. It follows therefore that there will be fewer named individuals on the database than there are areas of responsibility indicated above. Numbers of contacts will vary during the research cycle due to organisational changes. Counts were correct at time of publishing; **May 2023**.



@WilmHealthcare



